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www.santodrivingschool.net

Teen Full Course Schedule for 16 & 17 Year Old Students
Classes are held on Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday 6:30-8:30pm

Class 1* is the 2-hour parent and student class which is assigned at time of registration

CLASS	 DATE	 DATE	 DATE

CLASS 1*

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

CLASS 5

CLASS 6

CLASS 7

CLASS 8

CLASS 9

CLASS 10

CLASS 11

CLASS 12

CLASS 13

CLASS 14

CLASS 15
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Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Tuesday, November 26, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

Monday, December 9, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025


